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E Turn1erauswertung OPHARDT - TEAM

45

|- 46

47

/8
/7
10
94
48
11
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12
91

80
15
28

42

49

71

58
14
24
64
90
21

- 36

SCHMITT Arnd = -
FLEGLER Michael.
DRAENERT Patric

LUCKE Oliver

STRZALKA Mariusz
FIEDLER Jorg |
SCHMIDT Fabian
GRAUSAM Ingo
FISCHER Volker

- SCHMID Sven

KASPER Christian

STEPHAN Voliker

KRAJEWSKI Giinther
GIRRBACH Bjorn |
BRESLER Jan -

LEBERF INGER Markus
BORRMANN Elmar

KETZER Ulrich .

"WIRTH Henning

RIEDEL Peter |
BEUING Alexander

SCHULTE-RICHTERING Chr. - .

WALLBERG Markus

RAUCH Rainer

BRUDY Jorg |
SCHMIDT-THOMEE Georg
LANGECKER Alexander
SCHREIBER Erik

HACK Frederik

NEMETH (1) Alexander -

FBaYEF 04 Leverkusen'ﬂj;'
FC TBB S
‘Bayer:-04 Leverkusenj,;
OFC BDnn REIE
FCITBB -
FC TBB- BRI
”fHe1denhE1mer B
.;He1denhe1mer SBﬂV'~%“
EFC TBB SN
FSV Bﬂb11ngen

- OFC Bﬂnn

. FC-TBB

~FC TBB-

SV BUb11ngen
~FC..TBB" "f*
SV BDb11ngen .
iﬁFC TBB: :?;:: "L S
' }He1denhe1mer 53”55 53_”'
FC TBB T
SV Waldk1rch
TV D1llenhurg _
“OFC-Bonn: -+
TS Jena
'T05nabrucker SCEf#T_ Q
FC-TBB L
-FC He1delberg R
‘Heidenheimer SB*
fHe1denhe1mer S&%j.
FC-TBB .
~UFC. Frankfurt
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o018

29
29
04
30

10
21

20
17

28

21

04

.07
11.
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/6
.99

/4
69
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/8
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21

- 01

- SC Berlin.:
TV 0111enburg

2 ANDING Tino
40 BEUING Markus .
60 SCHUTTRUMPF Jan- Phi11pp

0/7.78
.10.73
.03.81
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164
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34

13
25

80
39

27
92

174

- 56

HESS Jorg:

RENSMEYER Dirk
STRITTMATTER Sven
MARCHET Alexander
WIMMERS Ulirich -
BERLEIN Alexander
SCHMITT (1) Martin
KAUPERT Stefan
PONISCH Thomas
BRESSE ultf
LOEFLER Bernd
FROHLICH Otiver
EGELER Dominik

KRAUSE Michael
STRIGEL Daniel -
SCHLUTER Nictas

BIRKENMAIER Gerhard

| T.ALL
. ALL:
o AL
."%j,fff;ALL

Osnabriicker SC PR
SV.BobTlingen @0
1. -TSV, Laupheim 7“;7ﬁ'“f"
;He1denhe1mer SB;f,i;*:l'
=.OFC: Bonn~ S
¢SFG Krefeld

LT6 Schwe1nfurt BT
'FCTBB * --'1*'=*'
-SC Berlin -

L 0SC. Potsdam
}He1denh91mer SB
~UFC Frankfurt
SV Waldkirch”

VFB Fr1edr1chshafen_g  ;

TSV Hagen 1886
FC'TBB":

TV Huffnungstha1 f;f;ﬁii
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— '“;7 Turn1erauswertung OPHARDT - TEM

50 GRAUNKE Dirk | _--'ﬁALL SFG Krefe]d ;f-*ff- - 02.12.70 8
19 - MAHLER Michael - - CALL FC He1de1herg ot 08.03.59
20 BRAND Andreas . ALL"FC-TBB .vjj-ﬂ* - 24.09.79
63 TRUETZSCHLER V. Falkenstei ALL'TG Rohrbach "fff - 02.12.73
53 QUANZ Guido - .PAL,;Bayer 04 Leverkusen - o 30.03.66
18 LINK Tobias =~ . - -ALL .FC " 1BB- . o 01.06.77
30 ZETTLER Ortwin . ALL:KTF Lu1tDD]d Munchen - 08.09.80
55 EPPLE Harald . "ALL.Bayer 04 Leverkusen' . 24,10.65
57 HERRIG Manfred - - ALLFC Leverkusen. =~ - 06.09.58
70 DROCHNER Carsten - ALL-TSG. Ka15ers1autern - 20.10.74
/5 TEIN Carsten -~ . . ALL TSV:Hagen 1886 . - 02.09.68 °
73 SCHRODER Erik - - ALL-TSV Hagen. 1886 o 20.05.69
26 ZWICKER Felix ~ ALL FC Konstanz ¢ *f:--; - 14,04.78
163 ERNST Florian - ;QALLuHe1denhe1mer SB R 26.12.79
.| 43 WOLLERT Ilja - : 1*ALL.Hamburger FC oo 0 06.02.74
101 WEIDEMANN U1T- | - ALL-SC. Ber}1n ;ug;”j ;~ - 12.10.76.
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82
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41

44

59

35
27
93
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67
61
37
66

64

62
72
32
31
65
68

BELLMANN Achim.
REICH Wolfgang.
BOHM Zoltan
STREHLER Alexander
RIVERA Paul Simon
HARTMANN Georg
FROHLICH Tobias
KLUGE Rainer
RODEMERK Uwe
NEUBERT Arne

VON MULLER Tibor

LAFRENZ Christian

HERRIGT Heiko
WEICKEL Marcus
FEHLER Manuel
STILLING Stefan
NIESS Thomas
ENGEL Joachim
LANGER Uwe
KRUWEL Axel
MEHRING Thorsten
FEHSE Rainer
STADTER Armin
KITTLER Rolf
BENTLAGE Jan
WAGNER André .
SCHIFF Josef
KRUSE Bjdrn
SCHIMMEL Thomas |

AL
AL
S AL
- "ALL-FC Rothenbaum"
. _?}ALL;OSnabrucker SC
L ALLCFVS Bremen S
. ALL FC'TBB: j;;jf*ff:f:
  ffAL;?SV BUb]1ﬂgEﬂ f-f'"”-_
. "ALL Heidenheimer SB c
~ ALL TSG Kalsers1autern
. ALL FC Leipzig -
.. “ALL -Osnabriicker SC

QOsnabriicker SC
~Steglitzer: FC.-

R

T

ALL-TV-Korbach

-~ “.ALL.FC Leipzig -
- ALL FG Segeberg
© .. “ALL-TG Rohrbach - ..;~ '
© - ALL Quernheimer FC
- "ALL:DJK' Rosenheim - ,m”
" _ALL Schwaben Augsburg
- . ALL FG Segeberg |
'ﬂ{hijﬁLL PSV Ha11e
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23 PFEIFFER Jens -~ ALL-FC.TBB ‘--**-'3') - 03.02.81
. ALL Bayer: 04 Leverkusen T
- ALL Heidenheimer SB
. ALL-UFC Frankfurt:
- “ALL FC Grébenzell: _=_",.
- ALL, Heidenheimer. SB . ¢ E
- ALL Bayer 04 Leverkusen
3';-ALL;He1denhe1mer SBov o
.~ ALL Darmstddter FC-
‘Bayer. 04'Leverkusen
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Herrendegen

Reihenfolge 2, Hoffuungslauf
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25
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25
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15 N U_V_L,mbcr 1997 -

FLEGLER Michael {2)
DRAENERT Patiic (4)
LUCKE Cliver {1
GRAUSAM Inpo (8)
KASPER Christian (10)
HESS Jorp (16)

SCHULTE-RICHTERING Chr. (18)

STRITTMATTER Sven {20)
BRESLER Jau (22)
WIMMERS Uliich (28)
NEMETH (D) Alexander (33)
HACK Fredesik (35
KAUPERT Stefau (38)
ANDING Tino {41)
BEUING Markus {51)
BRESSE UIf (33)

GIRRBACILI Bjorn (14)

SCHUTTRUMPF Jau-Flilipp (£5)

RENSMEYER Ditk (17)
STETHAN Volker (24
MARCHET Alexauder {27)
BERLEIN Alexauder (30)
WALLBERG Markss (31)
SCHOMITT (I) Martin (32}

LEBERFINGER Markus (40}

TONISCH Thoinas (44)
RAUCH Rainer (43)
LOFFLER Bermd (54)
FROHLICH Oliver {55)
EGELER Doinirik {58)

31 BIRKENMAIER Gerhard (GO)
F& KRAUSE Michael {61)

-

SCHMITT Al ¢

BORBMANN Eliee 1> -
DRAENERT Patiie
STRZALKA Marjusz

LUCKE Oliver
GRAUSAM Inpo
FIEDLER I Evrg
KASPER Chyistiag
SCHMIBDT Fablan
STRIGEL Daniel.
BRUPRY Joig :
GIRRBACII Bjdm

HESS Jarg
RENSMEYER Dirk

SCHLUTER Niclas ..
STRITTMATTER Sven
FISCIIER Volker:
BUEFSLER Iin ¢
SCIIMIDT-TIHOMEE Gﬂmg
STEITHAN Vuiker -
SCHMID Svin .+
KETZER Ulnech - - Lo
MARCHET Alexander - |
WIMMERS Uliich .
GRAUNEKE Dirk

BERLEIN Alrxander

KRAIEWSKI Giather! . - '.

SCHUTTRUMPF Jan-Philipp o

Olgﬂmbdimnssuwce GPIIARDI 'IEAM

R&lllul fﬂlge llel Elllgdllbﬁ -I ndex

SCHULTE-RICHTERING cn:.' :

' ;' Bd'. CT =EI4 L'L'-‘.Fﬁl'kl.l.'it]] :H
FLEGLER Michael ~ . '

NEMIE ity Air:ﬁan{!nr
WIRTI Hepning -
HACK Fiedoik -

LANGECKER Alexauder . |

MAIILER Michael - - -
KAUPERT Stefan’ -~
BRAND Andreas -
LEBERFINGER Markus -
ANDING Tina

TRULRTZSCIHILER V. Falkenstel

DUANZ Guido”
PDNISCH Thoinas -
RAUCH Rainer
RIEDEL Peter
EINK Tobias
SCHREIBER ik

ZETTLER Qrwin
BEUING Alexander . -
BEUING Muarkus
EPPLE Harald . .
BRESSE 1N - o
LOFFLER Braud -
FROULICH Oliver
HEREIG Manfred
PROCHNER Crrsien
EGELELR Dmmulk

TLIN Carslen - ,
BIRKENMAIER Gerhard .
KRAUSE Michael '
SCHRODER ik |

. UFC Fraukinst

FC TBB
FCTBB

- Heidenheimer SR

FC 1lcidelberg
FC T

FC TBIE

SV Biablingen
SC Brrliu

1O Rohrlmeh
Baver 04 Leverkoseny
S5C Berlin
Qaunhriicker SC
SV Waldkirch
FC TBB
Hejdenheimer SB

© KTF Luipeld Milnehen

TV Dillenburg

N Diliruburg

Bayer 04 Leverkusen

_ O8C Patsdam -

Heldenheimer 8B
UFC Frankfut

FC Levwvtknzsen

TEG Koiserslaulein
SY Waldkireh

TSV Hapen 138G
VEDR I"nrclmhﬁlnfm
TSV Hagen [886

T2l LA Lad B3 B B B3 B ) B B3 D B b et et i et feh bk e ek s '
wn—-::ﬂmqmﬁnmmnaﬂmq mu-nnhlb&l-lﬂxam-.l-:nm.hmmh»

WALLBERG Maikus
SCHMITT (}) Martin "

FCT BI3. -, L §
SFCTBE" 35
., Bayer 04 Luuerklmen 36
"FCTEB 37
FCTBB . .38
1 OFC Bonn -, 39
 Heidenheisner S8 © . °- 40
- FCTBB -0 - 4
.- OFC Bonn B ¥
©Heldenbeimer S5 . 43
C-FCTBL 44
o FCTTBB Y . . 48
BV Bablingen ., 40
- - Ospobricker 3C -~ 47
* SV Boblingen ™ © - 48
" TSV Lauphein - .7 49
OFC Boan -~ - . - 50
o0 PV Holfouanpsthal 03U
© 0 Heldenliehmer S .. 352
- FCTBE.- .+ 53
CFCTBR 34
" FC Heidetberg: . 55
FCTBB : - - 14
S\ Bablinpen” 37
Heidenlhieliner 83, - 58
-OFC Bonn - 50
. 8FG Krefeld -~ 6D
CSFG Kueleid . - 61
. FCTBB . - 62
o TUS Jema 3
- TG Beloweinfud -,

. a
: - o
L] -. ‘. ] '

- 63 ERNST Flotiay . .
G4 ZWICKER Felix

T5Y Hapen 1886
" Heddepheliner 513
FC Konslanz

. = T
........

. 2. Hoffnungslauf - I.Hoffnungslauf Ausgangstuhlenu 64Lr KD | - L. Dirceltlauf
- | ' 1 [ SCHMITT Arnd - Bayer 4 LmrLu vV |
FLEGLER Michgpel V {10} ZWICKER Felix D }Uﬂ] 64} ZWICKER Felix FCKunslanz - | D@9 | [SCHMITT Arad v (10}
32| KRAUSL Michael D {09) SCHMITY (1) J."-Ilnrlm ¥ {10) 33] NEMETII(I) Alexamifer . - UFC Franklart - | V (10) NEMETIT t§) Alcxancler I (03
' ' ' 32 SCHMITT (b Magdin - 10 Schweinturd D {09y ' Cod
17} RENSMEYER BDitk TSV Lauphesin D {0G)
17} GIRRBACIHI Rjbrn V (17) RENSMEYER Dirk v | L8] SCIIREIBER Frik licidenheimer S5 | V {10 SCHREIVER Erik v (10)
16; BRESSE Ui D (02} LZETTLER Oiiwin DO8) | [49] ZETTLER Oniwin KTF Luilpold Min on - HESS Jorg . 13 166)
- : - 1G| HIESS Jor SY Boblingen |V ilﬂl .
L FIEDLEKR Jérg TFCTBR TV dao |
0 | BRESLER JInn V(10 HERILIG Maunlsed D (08} 36| HERRIG Manlred FC Leverkusen . | D (02) FIEDLER Jorg V (10}
24} SCHMITT (1) Marlin D (04 STEI'NAN Yolker V Elﬂj AL ANDING Tine . RO Berlin s V0 ANDING 'l'ino D (0%
: [ 24[ STEPIIAN Volker FC TBB D {06) " - -
o . 25| SCIIMID Sven 0 SV Biblingen V {10} .
[_25 LEBERFINGER Markus | V (10 Y EBERFINGEIE Markne Vg | 40| LEBERFINGER Matkus_ SV Boblinpen b(OG) | Fff’:‘iiﬂiiu Sven V(1)
8 { STRITTMATTER Sven D {08&) DROQCIINER Lgﬁ’tﬂl D (U5} =7 DROCIINEGR Camslen - .. . TSC Kaiscmslaule B (04 . ] GRAUSAM lupo 1D (O
- - . |8 | GRAUSAM Inpo Iteidonheiner SI V_hg;_ .
_ _ : |3 | STRZALKA Moriusz . -+ FCTBD YV (10) : |
5 | KASPER Chuislinn V (10 BIRKENMAIER Gerhaed V {10) 50) BIRKENMAIER th_hﬂfd ____VFB Fricdrichsha | D (07) STRZALKA Mariusz v {1D)
28| LOFFLER Bemud D {08) MAHLER Miclael 12 {08) 271 MATILER Mickasl FC Heidelberg ~ | D (06 WIMMERS Uliich 3 (G8)
- g 28| WIMMERS Ulrich SFG Krefeld® -]V Em; o -
, - |21} FISCHER Velker s FCTBE V (L0 -
21| MARCHET Alczander D E{JE? PONISCIL Thaitias V(i) 44| TONISCH Thotnas . SC Bolin D (04) FISCIER Volker V(i)
i2| HACK Frederik YV (i0 STRIGEL Danjri D08 | (37 BRESSE UIF -t - O3C P'olsdlam V (L BRESSE LIS ' D (04)
- 12¢ STRIGEL Daviel - U FCTBB D (09 - :
. 13] RRUDY Jorg .- FCTBI V(I
131 KAUPERT Stefan I Eﬂ_‘;? EPPLE Hamid D Eﬂg} 321 EPI'LE Harald - __ Bayer 0d Leverku' | D (U7} BRUDY JYorg - _ V (ip)
20| STEPIIAN Vollier V(10 RAUCH Rasiuer V(i 457 RAUCH Rainer T Dspahticker SC D (07 STRITTMAFTER Sveu I} {09)
- - 20| STRETTMATTER Sven - Hleidenhgimer §B | V hm -
29| EGELER Douwinite 12 (U4} GRAUNKE Dirk B (09) - SCRER Alexander eitlenhiclmer §15 i TANGECIGH It Alexander V(i)
4 | GRAUSAM Ingo b4 EIU} KHAUSLE Michael Y }1[}} 61] ERAUSE Miclael ISV 1lagen 1886 | D (03; DRAENERT Patric D (07}
4| DRAENERT Fatvie _Au;__lﬁﬁm; |
- 3 | BORRMANN Elmar - - FCTBE -~ - . | vy
L3 | LUCKE Oliver V (1) SCHUROPER Erik D03 | L62| SCHRODER Fiik TSW Hugen 18861 D (07) | BORRMANN Elnar vV 10)
.u FROMLICH Qfiver D (04) BERLEIN Alexnuder vV hm 5[ HACK Tredesih . T FCTUB V (10} HACK Fredeiik [} {04)
. ' . 30| BERLEIN Alexander FCTBB . D (08)
_ | 19| SCILLTER Niclas STV Jloffnmgsthol - | D iﬂ‘?} )
19| RENSMEYER Dirk_ D nﬁg SCINL_UTER Niclas D (03; 46| RIEDEL Peter SV Waldkireh [ V {140} RIEDEL Teter V0
14 ANDING Tine Vil SSIRRBACH bijorn ¥ {10} <t| BEUING Narlizs « TV Dillenburg : .| V {10 | BELING Markus D {09
| | 14] GIRRBACH Bijém SV Biblinpen | D108) | | |
' ) : LL| SCUMIDT Fabian - Hieidenbeimer 88 | V (1) ' L
11{ NEMETH () Alexander | V (10) LOFFLER Band V {10} 54| LOFFLER Beyud Hrnh ahehwer 58 . [ D (G5). SCHMIDT Falian TV g
22| BERLEIN Alexander D (08) QUANZ Guido D (06) 43[ QUANZ Guida ' - }" (4 Leverku - | D (04) BRESLER Tan D (04)
- - ' 22| BRESLER Jan - 1rETis V {10) |
. . oL 27 hﬂh]}[;[l}_f:'fafdrmm;lcr Co QE C Bonn - - I¥ {03} ,
27| RAUCII Rainer v {10) MARCIIET Alexsnder - v | L38] BEAUPERT Stefun FC'IBG =~ - V {10)- KAUPERT Siclan D (08)
B | HESS Ferg D (07) TLEIN Carsfcn D (07} A sul TEIN Carslen . . TSV EHacen 1856 D (00) KRAJEWS KL Gunilier Y Eiﬂ]
- L6 | KRAJEWSK] Giinther - FC TR RAI - |
7 | LUCKE Oliver .~ .~ QFC Boun _ . v %gj N
7 | SCHULTE-RICHTERING LV (10) EGELER Puominik V (L0} 38] EGLELER Dondnik 8V Waldkirch D {06) LUCKE Oliver D EHE}
201 FONISCII Thomas 1 (00} BRAND Andreass D (G 10] BRAND Andieas L FCTRB D (05;- KETZER LIT;II‘II.']:I. Y {10
' 26| RETZER Uleieh Meitlenheimer SB VEIH} .
- 23| SCHMIDT-TUOMSE Grorg  FC lleplelberg -~ | V (10) _
23] WALLBERG Markus Vv (1) TRUETZSCIILER V. Falk D7y | LERLITRUETZSCHLER V, Faik ' TG Rohabach 1 B (06) SCIIMIDT-TLIOME Georg | ¥ (L0}
10| WIMMERS Ulyich D {0%) FROIHLICH Oliver Y hﬂjl ss| FROBLICI Qfiver UFC Frankfund D (07) 1 EASPER Chiislian 1D (08
| 10| KASPER Christisu OFC Boun 1 hn;.

L i 5] SCHUTTRUMPF Jan-Phif ..  Osonbuilcker SC . [ D ?:raj 1 -
i5] BEUING Murkus V (1 ECIHUTTRUMPT Jan-Fhil V (10). 50] BEUING Alexander TV DHleaburg | ¥ {(10) t BEUING Alexander vV i10)
18] SCHUTTRUMPF Jau-Phil | D (U9 LINK Tabias B (99 47] LINK Taltas FC'TBD D (O SCHULTE-RICHTERING C I {G9)

- 18] SCHULTE-RICHTERING € OFC Bouu V (10} -
- X o 31} WALLHBERG Markus - .~ . TUS Jena - D (D2)
31[ BIRKENMAIER Gethard | D (06 WALLBERG Markus Vg | 24 WIRTH Heaning FCTDD v ii0) WIRTII Ticoning V (L)
2 | DRAENERT I'ntric "r’}l{l ERNST Flotiun D (G | | 63| .ERNST Flodan - Hejdenheiiner SB * | D }ﬂﬁ} FLEGLER Michacl 1 (04)
| | b a-'_ ILEGLI:R Mn.hm.-l FCTBY v | - -
' T L R
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